
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

PIC

1

1

1

2

1

No.

34

49

52

98

2

Class

FC

FE

FA

FC

DSR

Name

Tim Flock

Tim Floyd

Phil Gumpert

Johnny Reisert

Wayne Briggs

Best Tm

1:35.377

1:41.179

1:43.512

1:45.874

2:12.786

Best Spd

94.362

88.951

86.946

85.007

67.778

In Lap

5

11

7

9

5

Hometown

Mooresville, IN

Southgate, OH

Noblesville, IN

New Albany, IN

Fairfield, OH

Region

Indy

Cincinnati Region SCCA

St. Louis

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Cincinnati Region SCCA

Member #

306766

364253

111672

245153

1844

Make

VanDiemen

VanDieman Fscca

Swift DB4

Van Dieman Rf96

Lola Suzuki Dsr

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Julie Riggen, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Sanction # 08-RS-45-S

ORP, Indy, Ind

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Pro Racing

Indy Region SCCA Dbl Regional Sat

Grp 5 FA,B,M,S,C,CFC,S2,ASR,C,D,FE

Qualifying

Qualify

O'Reilly Raceway Park 2.500 Miles

5/3/2008 10:30 AM
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